
 
 

Odell Park Centennial Project 
Board Members 

 

Executive Board 

 

President  Michael Mullavey 

   145 Prospect Street 

   Franklin, NH  03235 

   934-2539 

   mullavey@myfairpoint.net 

   Franklin Rotary Club Past President 

 

Vice President Krystal Alpers 
   978 Hall Road 

   Bristol, NH  03222 

   744-2488 – home 

   934-2118 – work 

   677-2116 - cell 

   kalpers@franklinnh.org 

   Director, Franklin Parks and Recreation Dept 

 

Secretary  Melissa Rizzo 
   15 Sterling Drive 

   Franklin, NH  03235 

   934-4617 – home 

   934-2060 ext. 369 – work 

   mrizzo@lrgh.org 

   Education Coordinator, Franklin Regional Hospital 

 

Treasurer  Denise Sharlow 
   48 Maple Square 

   Franklin, NH  03235 

   934-6650 – home 

   dsharlow@metrocast.net 

   Branch Manager, Business Class Banking Coordinator,  
Franklin Savings Bank   
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Members At Large 

Jim Aberg 

PO Box 174 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-5508 – work 

jhaberg@metrocast.net 

President, FBIDC 

 

Michael Zmuda 

934-1973 

MZmuda@franklin.k12.nh.us  

Franklin Middle & High School Athletic Director 

 

Richard Johnson 

10 North Shore Lane 

Franklin, NH  03235-2402 

934-6402 

johnsontaffy@metrocast.net  

Franklin Rotary Club Member 

 

Liz Lawrence 

841 Central Street 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-0177 ext 102 – work 

llawrence@ccntr.org 

HEAL Coordinator, Health First 

Caring Community Network of the Twin Rivers 

(CCNTR) Community Program Specialist 

 

George Dzujna 

158 Sterling Drive 

Franklin, NH 03235 

934-7163 

dzujna@metrocast.net  

Resident / Community Member 

 

Robert Morin 

934-6281 – home 

759-0769 – cell 

rjmj000@yahoo.com  

Franklin Heritage Commission 

 

Charles Farmer 

Hutchinson Street 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-1097 

remraf@metrocast.net  

Business Owner / Appraisal Company 

Franklin Lamplighters 

 

Dave Palfrey 

285 Webster Lake Road 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-6025 

weblakes@metrocast.net  

State Representative 

 

Tina Farmer 

Hutchinson Street 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-1097 

remraf@metrocast.net  

State of NH 

 

Sarah Stanley 

262 Pleasant Street 

Franklin, NH  03235 

934-6983 – home 

934-8343 – work 

sas4@myfairpoint.net  

stanley@fsbnh.com  

Marketing Officer & AVP, Franklin Savings Bank 

 


